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表 1 初 秋 雲 期

薬 剤
散 布  ～

給 与 ま で
供 試 蚕 数

中  毒  蚕
健 康  蚕 営 南  数

死   蚕 軽   症

ス ミチオ ン

乳力耐500倍

1 6 日

20

25

30

30頭

30

30

30

3 頭

0

0

0

6 頭

3

0

0

2 1 頭

27
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27ヌ頂
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30
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+
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０

　

０

　

０
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27
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2

1

3

7

9

7

1

0

0

6
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2

2

6

14

26

対  照  区 30 0 0 3β

表 2 晩 秋 委 期
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9
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0
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0
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対  照   区 14.04 0.72 0 0 30 30
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